Results of the 2025 Chinese New Year Invitational
February 22-23, 2025 4th St Bowl, San Jose, CA
300 Doubles Teams @ $27.00 = $8100.00

T2.

T2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Name
Daryl Au
Harry Kwong

Nikki Gigi
Trayon Campbell

Artyson Phaxayavong
Jennifer Phaxayavong

Valery Truong
Jennifer Phaxayavong

Dessandra Santa Cruz
Lane Pierce

Paul Kim
Nicholas Lew

Jared Giriffin
Jason Gee

Karen Adolphson
Tony Braga

Allen Lu
Sam Quach

John Bell
Raymond Ng Sr

Kayla Shimada
Jason Mayeda

Alex Chuang
Jayson Tram

Quincy Chu
Alen Chu

cny25_Results.xlsx

G1
202
236

151
194

181
175

151
213

130
209

195
263

266
243

203
224

190
215

258
154

143
235

188
190

220
217

G2
275
174

198
213

189
204

180
248

127
249

194
278

248
184

205
277

206
178

247
237

165
184

158
205

236
224

G3
237
268

231
267

204
181

166
189

95
280

185
255

225
192

214
200

235
187

234
191

168
191

168
265

195
195

Scr
714
678
1392

580
674
1254

574
560
1134

497
650
1147

352
738
1090

574
796
1370

739
619
1358

622
701
1323

631
580
1211

739
582
1321

476
610
1086

514
660
1174

651
636
1287

HCP

36
45

114
57
171

177
114
291

150
114
264

270
45
315
24
24
33
33
66
66
51
126
177
18
48
66
243
57
300
156
48
204
66

24
90

Total
723
714

1437

694
731
1425

751
674
1425

647
764
1411

622
783
1405

598
796
1394

772
619
1391

688
701
1389

682
706
1388

757
630
1387

719
667
1386

670
708
1378

717
660
1377

$700.00

$470.00

$470.00

$330.00

$280.00

$250.00

$230.00

$220.00

$210.00

$202.00

$194.00

$186.00

$178.00
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Results of the 2025 Chinese New Year Invitational
February 22-23, 2025 4th St Bowl, San Jose, CA
300 Doubles Teams @ $27.00 = $8100.00

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

T20.

T20.

22.

T23.

T23.

25.

26.

Name
Ray Saiz Jr
Chris Curtis

Alen Chu
Nicholas Lam

Scott Le
Sam Quach

Denise Quan
Kevin Quan

Casey Mori
Daniel Chin

Kayla Shimada
Steve Shimada

Nona Castro
Jerry Castro

Chris Lim
Jason Gee

Jason Mayeda
Jonathan Kajihara

Valery Truong
Van Zeng

Roger Salita
Stan Friedman

Scott Critchfield
Daniel Chin

Scott Le
Steven Tran

cny25_Results.xlsx

G1
175
256

212
202

196
167

161
244

160
269

165
224

183
205

202
225

167
185

157
184

193
257

215
247

222
161

G2
245
204

212
233

208
204

159
223

175
255

174
163

236
182

183
203

215
268

203
227

191
258

246
204

223
171

G3
235
249

269
219

226
174

189
201

165
212

131
212

199
222

217
278

204
244

188
202

166
267

205
244

257
159

Scr
655
709
1364

693
654
1347

630
545
1175

509
668
1177

500
736
1236

470
599
1069

618
609
1227

602
706
1308

586
697
1283

548
613
1161

550
782
1332

666
695
1361

702
491
1193

HCP

12
12

24
27
72
126
198
141
54
195
135
135
243
57
300
108
33
141
60
60
57
24
81
150
51
201
30

30

o O o

72
93
165

Total
655
721

1376

717
657
1374

702
671
1373

650
722
1372

635
736
1371

713
656
1369

726
642
1368

662
706
1368

643
721
1364

698
664
1362

580
782
1362

666
695
1361

774
584
1358

$170.00

$164.00

$158.00

$152.00

$146.00

$140.00

$134.00

$134.00

$128.00

$122.00

$122.00

$118.00

$116.00
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Results of the 2025 Chinese New Year Invitational
February 22-23, 2025 4th St Bowl, San Jose, CA
300 Doubles Teams @ $27.00 = $8100.00

T27.

T27.

29.

30.

31.

T32.

T32.

T34.

T34.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Name
Kayla Shimada

Michelle Shimada

Ada Yuen
Daryl Au

Ken Lee
Tom A Wong

Sam Quach
Steven Tran

Casey Mori
Greg Mori

Lien Economidis
Tom Young

John Hirsch
Stan Friedman

Raymond Ma
Quincy Chu

Bob Chung
John Graf

Kenneth Nip
Andrew Tsui

Katelyn Nguyen
Jason Gee

Cel Healey
Lani Chin

Sheree Clark
Cynthia Pisani

cny25_Results.xlsx

G1
139
191

166
237

204
196

190
190

174
190

188
237

246
196

128
217

153
233

201
210

241
204

189
145

139
183

G2
131
195

167
252

253
239

192
248

200
203

182
200

258
211

240
203

190
212

168
245

182
212

170
176

214
203

G3
171
224

161
206

188
225

199
117

204
213

157
198

223
214

225
184

147
289

128
162

176
232

168
178

143
160

Scr
441
610
1051

494
695
1189

645
660
1305

581
555
1136

578
606
1184

527
635
1162

727
621
1348

593
604
1197

490
734
1224

497
617
1114

599
648
1247

527
499
1026

496
546
1042

HCP
243
63
306

159

168

30
21
51

126
93
219

135
33
168

105
84
189

wow

84
66
150

99
24
123

132
99
231

96
96
141
174
315
183

114
297

Total
684
673

1357

653
704
1357

675
681
1356

707
648
1355

713
639
1352

632
719
1351

730
621
1351

677
670
1347

589
758
1347

629
716
1345

695
648
1343

668
673
1341

679
660
1339

$113.00

$113.00

$110.00

$108.00

$106.00

$103.00

$103.00

$99.00

$99.00

$96.00

$94.00

$92.00

$90.00
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Results of the 2025 Chinese New Year Invitational
February 22-23, 2025 4th St Bowl, San Jose, CA
300 Doubles Teams @ $27.00 = $8100.00

T40.

T40.

42,

T43.

T43.

45,

T46.

T46.

T46.

49,

50.

T51.

T51.

Name
Young Bae
Yoon Lee

Sean Mei
Greg Mori

Robert Fallejo
John Graf

Raymond Ma
JC Flores

George Tso
Raymond Ng Sr

Ada Yuen
Vickie Lee

Huy Nguyen
Sam Quach

Daniel Loke
Billy Chan

Vickie Lee
Daryl Au

Chloe Ngo
Brandon Ngo

Moon Au
Summer Chen

Allen Lu
Scott Le

Jim Le
Steven Tran

cny25_Results.xlsx

G1
145
233

225
211

225
192

144
189

192
202

139
203

234
144

159
225

201
208

162
265

215
159

200
208

225
200

G2
153
254

221
216

193
200

201
214

145
246

161
177

185
180

155
192

172
220

134
195

161
193

209
223

227
190

G3
164
230

193
224

247
217

225
201

159
227

213
211

185
222

158
201

204
247

178
229

144
164

140
226

157
192

Scr
462
717
1179

639
651
1290

665
609
1274

570
604
1174

496
675
1171

513
591
1104

604
546
1150

472
618
1090

577
675
1252

474
689
1163

520
516
1036

549
657
1206

609
582
1191

HCP
99
60

159

15
33
48

39
24
63

84
78
162

117
48
165

159
72
231

57
126
183

192
51
243

72

81

111
57
168

171
123
294

51
72
123

45
93
138

Total
561
777

1338

654
684
1338

704
633
1337

654
682
1336

613
723
1336

672
663
1335

661
672
1333

664
669
1333

649
684
1333

585
746
1331

691
639
1330

600
729
1329

654
675
1329

$87.00

$87.00

$84.00

$81.00

$81.00

$78.00

$74.00

$74.00

$74.00

$70.00

$68.00

$65.00

$65.00
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Results of the 2025 Chinese New Year Invitational
February 22-23, 2025 4th St Bowl, San Jose, CA
300 Doubles Teams @ $27.00 = $8100.00

Name
53. Brad Kurrell
Jerry Castro

High Scratch Doubles
Daryl Au
Harry Kwong

cny25_Results.xlsx

G1
178
206

202
236

G2
176
218

275
174

G3
150
247

237
268

Scr
504
671
1175

714
678
1392

HCP
120
33
153

Total
624
704

1328

$62.00

$100.00
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